Game # 10

Scratch Battle 6/08/2024
June 2024 - Standings
Hi Scratch Game - Team Hi Average - Men Hi Average - Women
Harvey 693 Tommy Miller, Jr. 152.200 Jill Manns 145.300
Castiglioni 639 John DeAntoniis 150.182 Lisa Huber 43.400
Sieck 634 Matt Buckingham 149.300 Dani McClay 40.700
Hi Game - Men Hi Set - Men Matt Kruger 148917 Donna Biondo 36.800
Spencer Mahoney 203 Matt Kruger 816 John Biederman 147.083 Halie Brown 36.333
Tommy Miller, Jr. 197 John DeAntoniis 802 Joey Sears 146.200 Kristin Bull 34.700
Joe Elliott 196 Tommy Miller, Jr. 794 Michael Schaeffer 146.167 Mindy Hammond 34.100
Hi Game - Women Hi Set - Women Jayce Napolitano 145.800 Abbey Schline 134.000
Kristin Bull 193 Lisa Huber 747 Colton Gue 145.700 Becky Sieck 130.300
Lisa Huber 180 Dani McClay 738 Gregg Boyle 145.300 Pixie Brown 129.400
Halie Brown 179 Jill Manns 734 Wayne Lipka 145.000 Jennifer Nebinger 128.167
Substitutes
Name Ent Gms Pinfall Avg. Gm Set Name Ent Gms Pinfall Avg. Gm Set
Noelle DeAntoniis 131 5 638 127.600 141 638
Donna Biondo 122 5 684 136.800 152 684
Blind 3 297 99.000 100 297
Rob Green 129 2 200 100.000 100 200
Playoff Results
Rolloff (8 teams for 7 spots) 1st Round Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Sisk 527 |Sisk 471
Newman 484  [Wisner 527
25-26 37-38 Wisner 488
Rigney 589 Elliott 547
Muise 504 |Curry 550 |Cuarry 572 35-36
Newman 563 | Wisniewski 502 |Elliott 574
Ball 571 29-30 33-34 Elliott 520
Sisk 539 Ball 592
Stevens 516 |Stevens 524 |Stevens 532 27-28
Alder 522 [Rigney 519 |Nebinger 533
Curry 508 [33-34 29-30 Nebinger 500
Ball 544
Alder 539 |Ball 570 31-32
Ball 609 | Yowell 551
37-38 25-26

Tourmnament Director - Gregg Boyle - 443-253-2945




Game # 10 Scratch Battle 6/08/2024
June 2024 - Standings

1 16 Wisner 18 2 5398 539.800 566 42
2 21 Yowell 16 4 5580 558.000 609 2802
3 23 Nebinger 14 6 5517 551.700 617 2837
4 35 Elliott 14 6 5289 528.900 617 2669
5 20 Wisniewski 13 7 5285 528.500 565 2)29
6 32 Rigney 12 8 5513 551.300 616 2804
7 6 Muise 12 8 5476 547.600 605 2838
8 15 Newman 12 8 5416 541.600 582 2797
9 7 Ball 12 8 5369 536.900 582 2698
10 12 Sisk 12 8 5362 536.200 601 27132
11 34 Stevens 12 8 5338 533.800 588 2687
12 13 Alder 12 8 5276 527.600 613 2124
13 36 Curry 12 8 5264 526.400 584 2661
14 19 Pratt 10 10 5405 540.500 606 2729
15 26 Watson 10 10 5368 536.800 570 2778
16 27 Baker 10 10 5361 536.100 571 26494
17 1 Schline 10 10 5354 535.400 613 2713
18 28 Fogle 10 10 5333 533.300 574 2684
19 17 Garber 10 10 5305 530.500 599 2775
20 33 Buckingham 10 10 5271 527.100 594 2742
21 3 Carper o 10 5262 526.200 578 26B5
22 18 Mitchell 1o 10 5137 513.700 579 2666
23 8 Lentz 10 10 5114 511.400 570 2581
24 14 Sieck 8 12 5504 550.400 634 2803
25 2 Castiglioni 8 12 5471 547.100 639 27p8
26 29 Niedzwicki 8 12 5354 535.400 593 2714
27 24 Warehime 8 12 5346 534.600 564 2742
28 10 Armiger 8 12 5257 525.700 557 2656
29 25 Gray 8 12 5250 525.000 566 2648
30 22 Holtzner 8 12 5129 512.900 578 2579
31 11 Harvey 7 13 5395 539.500 693 2761
32 30 Boyle 6 14 5260 526.000 593 2703
33 9 Burke 6 14 5226 522.600 607 2618
34 31 Jednorski 6 14 4966 496.600 580 2634
35 5 Wright 6 14 4936 493.600 600 2513
36 4 Bucklew D 18 5029 502.900 569 2614
6/8/2024 Match 1 12 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 | |11-12 | 13-14 | 15-16 | 17-18 | 19-20 | 21-22 | 2324 | 25.26 | 27-28 29-30 | 31-32 | 33-34 || 35-36
6/8/2024 Match 2 4-35 6-1 8-3 10-5 12-7 149 16-11 | 18-13 | 20-15 | 22-17 | 24-19 | 26-21 28-23 | 30-25 | 32-27 | 3429 | 36-31 2-33
6/8/2024 Match 3 33-6 35-8 1-10 3-12 5-14 7-16 9-18 1120 | 13-22 | 1524 | 1726 | 19-28 | 21-30 | 23-32 25-34 | 27-36 | 292 314
6/8/2024 | Match4 | 8-31 | 1033 | 12-35 | 141 | 163 | |185 | 207 | 229 | 2411 | 26.13 | 28.15 30-17 | 32-19 | 34-21 | 3623 | 225 | 427 || 629
0/8/2024 | Match5 | 29-10 | 31-12 | 33-14 | 3516 | 1-18 | |3.20 | 522 | 724 | 926 | 1128 | 1330 15-32 | 17-34 | 19-36 | 212 | 234 | 256 | 278
6/8/2024 Match 6 | 22-19 | 24-21 | 26-23 | 2825 | 30-27 | 32-29 | 34-31 | 36.33 2-35 4-1 6-3 8-5 10-7 | 129 | 14-11 | 16-13 | 18-15 | 20-17
6/8/2024 Match 7 17-24 | 1926 | 21-28 | 23-30 25-32 | 27-34 | 29-36 | 312 33-4 35-6 1-8 3-10 5-12 7-14 9-16 11-18 | 13-20 | 15-22
6/8/2024 Match 8 | 26-15 | 28-17 | 30-19 | 32-21 | 3423 | B6-25 | 227 | 429 6-31 8-33 | 10-35 | 12-1 14-3 16-5 187 | 20-9 | 22-11 | 24-13
6/8/2024 Match9 | 13-28 | 1530 | 17-32 | 1934 | 21-36 | 232 25-4 | 276 | 298 | 3110 | 33-12 | 35-14 | 1-16 | 3-18 | 520 | 722 9-24 | 1126
6/8/2024 Match 10 | 30-11 | 32-13 | 34-15 | 36-17 | 2-19 4-21 6-23 8-25 10-27 | 12-29 | 14-31 | 16-33 | 1835 | 20-1 22-3 24-5 26-7 289

Toumament Director - Gregg Boyle - 443-253-2045




Scratch Battle

Financial Statement
June 2024

INCOME

Total entry fees ($500 per team x 36 teams)

EXPENSES

Lineage ($10/bowler for qualifying, $100 total for Sunday)

Sanction fee
Supplies

Team prizes:
1 #7-Bal
2 #35 - Elliott
T3 # 16 - Wisner
T3 # 23 - Nebinger
T5 #12 - Sisk
TS #36 - Curry
TS # 34 - Stevens
TS #21 - Yowell
T9 # 15 - Newman
T9 # 20 - Wisniewski
T9 #32 - Rigney
T9 #13 - Alder

Other prizes:

High team game - Team # 11 - Har

High average - Tommy Miller, Jr.
High team pinfall - Team # 21 - Yo
Bye awards ($80/team)

Total Expenses

Remainder

vey

ywell

18,000.00

————— e
—_——————

1,540.00
80.00

4,400.00
2,400.00
1,420.00
1,420.00
960.00
960.00
960.00
960.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00

80.00
20.00
80.00
320.00

18,000.00

693
152.200
5580




Scratch Battle Number of Paying Members 1
June 2024 - Final Averages Times Sanction Fee 8.50
Total Bowler Fees 8.50
Tournament Director - Gregg Boyle - 443-253-2945 Add Event Fee 80.00 (already paid)
Tournament Secretary - Jason Saghy - 443-392-0795 Total Sanction Fees 88.50
Sanctioning in
Member # Last Name FirstName Sex Games Pinfall Average  This Event?  Address (if sanction fee paid)
138405  Alder Jamie M 12 1607, 133.917 No
161946  Anastasi Matt M 10 1344|  134.400 No
164239 Armiger Bootsie M 10 1434| 143400 No
149609  Amett Jason M 12 1645  137.083 No
153218  Baker Steve M 10 1283  128.300 No
163895  Ball Brandon M 15 2086 139.067 No
115122 Banzhoff Brian M 10 1269 126.900 No
153346  Bames Alex M 13 1739 133.769 No
114371  Barnes Marty M 10 1328 132.800 No
163705  Beddow Zander M 11 1503 | 136.636 No
119925  Berends Mark M 10 1434 143.400 No
117282 Bertoldi Mike M 13 1592 | 122462 No
142435  Biederman John M 12 1765 | 147.083 No
119911  Biondo Donna F 5 684 136.800 No
154394  Boyle Gregg M 10 1453 | 145.300 No
127422 Brandt Eric M 10 1290 | 129.000 No
159061  Bright Bill M 13 1630 | 125.385 No
121721  Brooks Walt M 13 1786 137.385 No
164911  Brown Halie F 12 1636 136.333 No
112072 Brown Pixie F 10 1294 | 129.400 No
164953 Buckingham Andrew M 10 1416 | 141.600 No
162794  Buckingham Matt M 10 1493 149.300 No
165312 Bucklew Zack M 10 1256 | 125.600 No
124784  Bull Kristin F 10 1347 | 134.700 No
163671  Bull Kyle M 10 1355 | 135.500 No
133190  Bull Steve M 10 1425 | 142.500 No
119127  Burke Kevin M 10 1388 | 138.800 No
130925 Carper Sean M 10 1236 | 123.600 No
157935  Castiglioni Chris M 10 1381 | 138.100 No
102140 Catlow Bob M 15 1975 | 131.667 No
110096  Collison Bill M 11 1592 | 144.727 No
164896  Cook Brandon M 10 1022 102.200 No
119940  Cook Chuck M 10 1232 | 123.200 No
161914 Curry Tony M 13 1643 | 126.385 No
143506  Davis Heather F 10 1136 | 113.600 No
150565  Davis Jay M 10 1343 | 134.300 No
157913 Davis John Jr. M 12 1711 | 142583 No
164923  Davis Luke M 10 1131 | 113.100 No
153844  Davis Mark M 12 1704 | 142.000 No
163681  DeAntoniis Colby M 11 1594 | 144.909 No
129795  DeAntoniis John M 11 1652 | 150.182 No
120254 DeAntoniis Noelle F 5 638 127.600 No
152901 Dix Phil M 10 1340 | 134.000 No
157097  Elliott Joe M 13 1848 | 142.154 No
140410  Everett JR M 11 1443 | 131.182 No
111100  Feibel Bill M 10 1323 132.300 No
165287  Fogle Devon M 10 1233 123.300 No
147277  Garber Stephanie F 10 1192 | 119.200 No
158083  Gaver Andrew M 10 1276 127.600 No
164665  Giuffreda John M 10 1305 | 130.500 No
147279 Gray Chasity F 10 1276 | 127.600 No
149560  Green Jonathan M 10 1402 140.200 No
155480  Green Rob M 2 200 100.000 No
127837  Green Robert M 10 1278 | 127.800 No
165077  Green Seth M 12 1589 | 132417 No
162344  Gue Colton M 10 1457 | 145.700 No
151055  Hammond Mindy F 10 1341 134.100 No
162753  Hanshew Dylan M 10 1328 132.800 No
154031  Harmel Nick M 10 1383 | 138.300 No
164789  Harvey Thomas M 10 1278 127.800 No
111219 Helferstay Eddie M 10 1353 | 135.300 No
122872  Hipkins Bemie M 10 1312 | 131.200 No
122876  Hipkins Richie M 10 1333 | 133.300 No
163896  Hodges RJ Jr. M 10 1392 | 139.200 No




Scratch Battle
June 2024 - Final Averages

Tournament Director - Gregg Boyle - 443-253-2945

Tournament Secretary - Jason Saghy - 443-392-0795

Member # Last Name
156457  Holtzner
160277 Hook
149697  Huber
148315  Jednorski
117607  Johnson
132047  Jones
115413 Kelch
157695  Kennedy
157914  Killingsworth
128287  Klingelhofer
157912 Koontz
157712 Kruger
156941  Lentz
156292  Lipka
163683  Lloyd
156821  Louth
155964  Mahoney
156907  Mahoney
155810  Manns
153638  Manns
162386  Martin
149697  Matheson
157746  Matheson
150066  Matheson
126907 Mauk
158323  McClay
125098  McKinsey
155611  Miller
164956  Mitchell
148220  Moreland
159338  Muise
161438  Napolitano
160447  Nebinger
165420  Newman
120591  Niedzwicki
119099  Ober
156887  Parker
163931  Pearson
125142 Phillips
125420  Pratt
120432 Quattrocche
128004  Ravenscroft
163763  Remeikis
154739  Rigney
114683  Roth
152111 Rowley
154213  Roycroft
130748  Saghy
120127  Sauter
154879  Sauter
161944  Schaeffer
164392  Schline
155119  Schriefer
125476  Schwabline
112388  Sears
127317  Sieck
158830  Simon
164143 Simpkins
127014 Sisk
130891  Smith
161476  Smith
159057  Smith
125556 Soukup
124042  Steinert

First Name

Steve
Chris
Lisa
Brian
Travelle
Dave
Bruce Jr.
Chris
Jeramie
Mark
Billy
Matt
Dale
Wayne
Nicholas
Chris
Daniel
Spencer
Jill
Mike
John
Carrie
Cory
Wayne Jr.
Scott
Dani
Gary
Tommy Jr.
Noah
Clay

Joe
Jayce
Jennifer
David Jr.
Bob
Dennis
Mark Jr.
Josh
Scott

Ed Jr.
Chuck
Melvin
Mike
Wwill
Chris
Steve
Kevin
Jason
Janet
Jason
Michael
Abbey
Barry
Mark
Joey
Becky
James
Preston
Mike
Bruce
Colby
Stephanie
Bill
Mike Sr.

Sex Games

M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M

10
13
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
12
10
5

10
12
12
11
10
13
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
12
12
10
13
15
11
12
10
13
10
13
12
12
10
11
10
10
13
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
13
10
10
10
13
13

Pinfa
1310
1847
1434
1174
1372
1224
1358
1249
1344
1441
1460
1787
1347
725
1397
1678
1698
1410
1453
1718
1321
1259
1321
1524
1340
1407
1258
1522
1144
1240
1361
1458
1538
1593
1219
1718
2159
1380
1559
1377
1587
1162
1734
1534
1603
1407
1513
1363
1066
1817
1754
1340
1284
1270
1462
1303
1398
2035
1731
1400
1228
1208
1731
1845

1

Number of Paying Members
Times Sanction Fee

Total Bowler Fees

Add Event Fee

Total Sanction Fees

Sanctioning in
Average This Event?

131.000 No
142.077 No
143.400 No
117.400 No
137.200 No
122.400 No
135.800 No
124.900 No
134.400 No
144.100 No
121.667 No
148.917 No
134.700 No
145.000 No
139.700 No
139.833 No
141.500 No
128.182 No
145.300 No
132.154 No
132.100 No
125.900 No
132.100 No
138.545 No
134.000 No
140.700 No
125.800 No
152.200 No
114.400 No
124.000 No
123.727 No
145.800 No
128.167 No
132.750 No
121.900 Yes
132.154 No
143.933 No
125.455 No
129917 No
137.700 No
122.077 No
116.200 No
133.385 No
127.833 No
133.583 No
140.700 No
137.545 No
136.300 No
106.600 No
139.769 No
146.167 No
134.000 No
128.400 No
127.000 No
146.200 No
130.300 No
139.800 No
135.667 No
133.154 No
140.000 No
122.800 No
120.800 No
133.154 No
141.923 No

1
8.50

8.50
80.00 (already paid)

88.50

Address (if sanction fee paid)




Game # 10 Scratch Battle 6/8/2024

June 2024 - Statistics

# 1 - Schline

Pinfall Avg. # 2 - Castiglioni Gms Pinfall Avg.
Carrie Matheson 129 10 1259 125.900 Marty Barnes 129 10 1328 132.800 165 665
Abbey Schline 132 10 1340 134.000 Chris Castiglioni 130 10 1381 138.100 170 756
Cory Matheson 133 10 1321 Erick Wenk 138 10 1364 136.400 167 703
Lisa Huber 144 10 1434 143 James Simon 141 10 1398 139.800 179 724
#1 - Schline Total 538 #2 - Castiglioni Total 538

#3 - Carper Gms

Sean Carper 122 10

Pinfall

# 4 - Bucklew

Ent Gms Pinfall

Zack Bucklew 125.600
Dave Jones 129 10 1224 122400 150 613 | [Melvin Ravenscroft 124 10 1162 116200 154 631
Scott Mauk 138 10 1340 134.000 161 675 | |Eric Brandt 124 10 1290 129.000 171 662
Joey Sears 148 10 1462 146200 169 755 | |John Martin 133 10 1321 132.100 167 689
#3 - Carper Total 537 #4 - Bucklew Total 502

# 5 - Wright
John Wright 121

Gms Pinfall

# 6 - Muise Pinfall Avg

2.

Joe Muise 123.727

Stephanie Smith 123 10 1208 120. Bill Collison 136 11 1592 144.727 168 735
Pixie Brown 129 10 1294 129400 152 654 | |Zander Beddow 142 11 1503 136.636 165 734
Jay Davis 130 10 1343 134300 181 730 Wayne Matheson, Jr. 143 11 1524 138545 175 714

#5 - Wright Total
# 7 - Ball Gms
Brandon Ball 118 15
Preston Simpkins 135 15 2035
Bob Catlow 140 15 1975
Mark Parker, Jr. 143 15 2159
#7 - Ball Total
#9 - Burke

# 6 - Muise Total 540

Pinfall #8 - Lentz Pinfall

Dale Lentz 131 10 1347 134700 163 684
Brian Banzhoff 134 10 1269 126.900 158 652
Gary McKinsey 135 10 1258 125.800 140 649

Clay Moreland 139 10 1240 124.000 150 644
#8 - Lentz Total 539

Ent Gms Pinfall Avg. # 10 - Armiger Gms Pinfall Avg.

Janet Sauter 129 10 1066 Bootsie Armiger 121 10 1434 143400 176 746
Kristin Bull 132 10 1347 James Tilman 126 10 1195 119.500 149 610
Steve Bull 138 10 1425 142500 166 722 | |John Giuffreda 128 10 1305 130.500 143 673
Kevin Burke 141 10 1388 138.800 192 698 | |Bill Feibel 132 10 1323 132300 162 671
#9 - Burke Total 540 #10 - Armiger Total 507

# 11 - Harvey Gms Pinfall Pinfall

Logan Turner 128 10 0 Mike Sisk 127 13 1731 133.154 172 673
Thomas Harvey 13310 1278 127.800 151 641 | |Mike Bertoldi 128 13 1592 122462 175 655
Steve Rowley 136 10 1407 140.700 173 723 | |Bill Soukup 139 13 1731 133.154 152 672
Johnny Wilson 139 10 1385 138.500 182 705 | |Mike Steinert, Sr. 142 13 1845 141.923 169 753
# 11 - Harvey Total 536 #12 - Sisk Total 536

# 13 - Alder Gms Pinfall # 14 - Sieck Pinfall

Jamie Alder 123 12 1607 133917 163 696 Becky Sieck 122 10 1303 130.300

Jenna Zimmerman 126 12 1423 118.583 142 602 Mindy Hammond 133 10 1341 134.100 158 704
Chris Roth 137 12 1603 133.583 170 717 | |Dani McClay 140 10 1407 140.700 162 738
Mark Davis 141 12 1704 142.000 168 709 | |Jill Manns 142 10 1453 145300 179 734
#13 - Alder Total 527 #14 - Sieck Total 537

# 15 - Newman
David Newman, Jr.

Ent Gms Pinfall # 16 - Wisner

Tommy Wisner

Pinfall
987 141.000

Halie Brown 126 12 1636 Mike Vallinas 135 12 1429 119.083 138 613
Seth Green 132 12 1589 Scott Phillips 135 12 1559 129917 157 664
Jason Arnett 141 12 1645 Michael Schaeffer 138 12 1754 146.167 166 771

# 15 - Newman Total

#16 - Wisner Total 538

# 17 - Garber Ent Gms Pinfall # 18 - Mitchell Pinfall

Stephanie Garber 10 1192 119.200 147 602 | |Noah Mitchell 120 10 1144 114400 134 589
Jeramie Killingsworth 133 10 1344 134400 175 751 | |Conner Wienner 129 10 1236 123.600 160 635
Colton Gue 146 10 1457 145.700 181 747 Kyle Bull 139 10 1355 135.500 166 686
Bemnie Hipkins 151 10 1312 131200 171 675 | |Jonathan Green 148 10 1402 140200 171 773
#17 - Garber Total 540 #18 - Mitchell Total 536

Toumament Director - Gregg Boyle - 443-253-2945




Game # 10 Scratch Battle 6/8/2024

June 2024 - Statistics

Pinfall Gm # 20 - Wisniewski Gms Pinfall Avg.
Eddie Wisniewski 129 11 1451 131909 170 718
Josh Pearson 132 11 1380 125455 150 642
JR Everett 135 11 1443 131.182 174 694
Bruce Kelch, Jr. Kevin Roycroft 138 11 1513 137.545 157 681
#19 - Pratt Total #20 - Wisniewski Total 534

# 21 - Yowell Ent Gms Pinfall
Spencer Mahoney 108 11 1410

# 22 - Holtzner Gms Pinfall

Luke Davis 113.100

Rob Yowell 130 6 837 Steve Holtzner 141 10 1310 131.000 155 667
Colby DeAntoniis 150 11 1594 .9 Chad Wrzesinski 143 10 1344 134400 172 683
John DeAntoniis 151 11 1652 ; Matt Anastasi 151 10 1344 134400 155 719

#21 - Yowell Total 539 # 22 - Holtzner Total 538

# 24 - Warehime Gms Pinfall

# 23 - Nebinger Ent Gms Pinfall

Jennifer Nebinger 112 12 Matt Warehime 128 10 1259 125900 176 639
Billy Koontz 134 12 1460 Jayce Napolitano 136 10 1458 145800 170 767
Matt Kruger 144 12 1787 Nicholas Lloyd 136 10 1397 139.700 159 756
John Biederman 146 12 1765 147.083 Chuck Cook 139 10 1232 123200 140 633

# 23 - Nebinger Total

# 24 - Warehime Total 539

# 25 - Gray

Gms Pinfall # 26 - Watson Pinfall

Chasity Gray 129 10 Brandon Watson (DUN) 124 10 1181 118.100 134 599
Chris Kennedy 131 10 1249 124 Eddie Helferstay 132 10 1353 135300 175 685
Mike Turner, Jr. 135 10 1392 Rob Triplett, Jr. 133 10 1389 138900 156 729
Richie Hipkins Matt Zoch 142 10 1445 144500 187 782
#25 - Gray Total #26 - Watson Total 531

#27 - Baker Gms Pinfall # 28 - Fogle Gms Pinfall Avg.

Colby Smith Devon Fogle 121 10 1233 123300 144 636
Steve Baker 133 10 1283 Nick Harmel 133 10 1383 138300 180 713
Tommy Miller, Jr. 133 10 1522 Andrew Gaver 135 10 1276 127.600 159 661
Dylan Hanshew 134 10 1328 Mark Klingethofer 149 10 1441 144.100 190 721
#27 - Baker Total # 28 - Fogle Total 538

# 29 - Niedzwicki Pinfall

# 30 - Boyle Gms Pinfall

Bob Niedzwicki Gregg Boyle 129 10 1453 145300 182 777
Travelle Johnson Ryan Watkins 131 10 1253 125300 150 643
Jason Saghy 144 10 1363 159 714 | |Mark Schwabline 138 10 1270 127.000 150 645
Bruce Smith 145 10 1400 174 710 | |Barry Schriefer 142 10 1284 128400 162 658
#29 - Niedzwicki Total #30 - Boyle Total 540

# 31 - Jednorski Gms Pinfall # 32 - Rigney Gms Pinfall

Heather Davis Will Rigney 132 12 1534 127.833 160 688
Brian Jednorski 130 10 1174 117.400 149 610 | |Chris Louth 135 12 1678 139.833 164 705
Mark Berends 138 10 1434 179 736 | |Daniel Mahoney 136 12 1698 141.500 173 703
Wayne Lipka 141 5 725 168 725 | |John Davis, Jr. 137 12 1711 142.583 174 708

# 31 - Jednorski Total

# 32 - Rigney Total 540

# 33 - Buckingham Pinfall # 34 - Stevens Gms Pinfall

Brandon Cook 107 10 1022 102.200 121 516 | |Evan Stevens 118 13 1667 128.231 157 660
Andrew Buckingham 141 10 1416 141.600 193 749 | |Alex Bamnes 135 13 1739 133.769 173 686
Matt Buckingham 145 10 1493 149300 191 764 | |Mike Manns 142 13 1718 132.154 152 661
Phil Dix 145 10 1340 134.000 168 713 | |Walt Brooks 145 13 1786 137.385 162 702
# 33 - Buckingham Total 538 # 34 - Stevens Total 540

# 35 - Elliott Pinfall g #36 - Curry Pinfall

Joe Elliott 125 13 1848 142.134 196 706 | |Tony Curry 118 13 1643 126385 172 661
Bill Bright 129 13 1630 125385 173 629 | |Chuck Quattrocche 131 13 1587 122.077 158 605
Dennis Ober 136 13 1718 132.154 163 690 | |Jason Sauter 141 13 1817 139.769 161 721
Mike Remeikis 138 13 1734 133385 190 700 | |Chris Hook 146 13 1847 142.077 175 745
#35 - Elliott Total 528 #36 - Curry Total 536

Tournament Director - Gregg Boyle - 443-253-2945




